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List ID:

Class:

Working Title:

Post:

Inspection Start:
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City and County of San Francisco Department of Human Resources
Eligible List

901846 CBT Discrete

2312 Licensed Vocational Nurse

2/21/2017
2/22/2017

Score Last Name

GORES
JORDAN
ALEGRIA
CARMELO

LI
SARMIENTO
BERMUDEZ-AGUIRRE
DABANDAN-CID
DELA CRUZ
FORONDA
GIRON
KENTZINGER
PINA

REYES
WANGMO
ZENDEJAS
ABELLO
AJETUNMOBI
BUENSUCESO
JOHNSON
MAGLAYA
MWONGOZI
OBILLO
BONCATO
CARTER
PASCUA
SERRATO
TSOMO
WONG
CENTENO
COVALI
DESPI
GLOVER
HILARIO

Inspection End:

Rule of Ten Scores
2/24/2017

First Name

OLIVIA
ANGELIQUE
LILIAN
RONNUEL
XUE QING
CHRISTINE
MARIA
BESSIE
ROSEMARIE
ANALYNN
ENRICO

JIA

KARINA
CATHLEEN
KELSANG
ALICIA

FLORENCIO, JR.

BILIKEES
EVA MARIE
SOPHEIA

MARIA KRISTINA

KWANZAA
CATHERINE
CLAIRE
ELIZABETH
ANGELA MAY
SAMUEL
TSEWANG
MAY

LUIS
NATALIA
ANN AUBREY
LORELLE
HEIDI HONEY

List Type:

Scope:

Duration:

Adoption:

Page 1 of 6

12 Months

Tentative

Middle

o 4 »n >

® > O T

2/21/2017



10
10
10
10
10
10
10
11
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

900
900
900
900
900
900
900
895
890
890
890
890
890
890
890
890
890
890
890
890
890
890
890
890
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880
880
880
880
880
880
880
880
880
880
880
880
880
880
880
870
870
870
870
870
870
870

KARUNGI
KAVUMA
LANGIT
PALACIO
ROBERSON
RODGERS
TABORA
JOHNSON
ACOSTA
BALMES
CASTLEBERRY
EIJAZ

FOzZ

GIRON
HUERTA
KING

MOE
PEREZ
RAMIREZ
RANDELL
SARTE
SHERMAN
TONGOL
VALDEZ Il
BALESTRERI

CAMPOS MEMBRENO

CHUNDAK
DO
ERICKSON
FIMBRES
HALBASCH
JOSE
KAMAU

LIM
LOZADA
LU
MARZAN
MOSE
PERALTA
SAROYAN
WYLEY
ANDREESCU
ANYAMELE
AUDAL
BALA
CHEUNG
DINGLE
FILBERT

ZAHARRA
NICHOLAS
NEVILLE

MARY CHRISTINE

GENA
BELINDA
SPICA
JESSICA
BABY TERESA
DIANNE
NANCY
SYED
ANGELA
SHARLYN
RUTH
VANESSA
DECEM
JENNIFER
GUILLERMO
CHIMERE
AIRISH
JOSHUA
VERONICA
VICTORIO
DEANNE
JEXSE
NIMA
LEANNA
TRACY
VERONIKA
MICHELLE
MARIEGIN
JOYCE
RICHELLE
FRANCE LYN
XIAO JING
OLIVIA
JENNIFER
RAUL
LUCINE
JUDY
FLORINA
EVARISTUS
OLIVA
RENU
GARY
JANINE ADELA
BAILEY
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860
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850
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850
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850
850
850
850
850
850
850
850
850
850
850
850

FLORES
FRANCISCO
KLINE
LAULITA
LAWHON
LOYOLA
MCGRUE
MURILLO
NOVILLOS
OCHOA
PETALVER
SAETURN
SANTOS
STAVICK
TACURI
TALAVERA GUTIERREZ
WATSON
WILLIAMS-JONES
ANLUECO
BISHOP
CASTILLO
DELA PAZ
DELOS REYES
DIZON
ELLIOTT
FILIPELLI
MCGLOUGHN
MENCIU
STEINHEISER
VALENTINE
AARON
ALANIZ
AZURIN
BAUTISTA
BONIFACIO
DAVID
DORJPUREV
EVANGELISTA
LABASAN
LACTAO

LIU

LU
MANDECOTE
NG-LARA
PAREDES
QUARTO
SILVA
VENTURA

CHRISTINE
RAYMOND
NANCY
JENNIFER
NIKKOLE
JOYCE
ERICA
JENNIFER
ELIZABETH
ANA
SHERYL JOY
NAI
QUENNIE
CASSEREIN
SILVIA
DANIA
SHANNON
CHRISTINA
KATHERINE
TANIYA
WANDA
YZABEL
ANABEL
GIENNA
TENISHA
ROSE
COURTNEY
CAMELIA
SCOTT
MICHELLE
ROLHANDO
ANA
CHARLEEN MAE
REBECCA
HEROVINA
EILEEN
ODONCHIMEG
LYNNE
KAYE
HANNA
JANE

XIAO QIN
ESTHER HOPE
JANE

JUAN
CHARILYN
RODOLFO
PAMELA
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830
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830
830
830
830
830
820
820
820
820
820
820
820
820
820
820
820
820

WOLDESILASSIE
WONG
BEYENE
BLAKE
CAMPISE
CAYETANO
DAUGHERTY
FONTENOT
GONZALES
GUERRERO
GUMTANG
HAGHIGHI
MIRANDA
MURZI
PATEL
SELDEN
SUNGA
ALBAY
ALVAREZ
AMOS

ANCHULEEKAJORNROJ

CONSUNTO
DEVILLE

DIMITUI

FLORES
GOGOLITSYN
MAGSAYSAY-GUINTO
MARONEY
NG-LARA
ORLEANS
SANCHEZ

SANTOS

SHARMA ADHIKARI
SONAM

TAMAYO

XU

AMBAS

BASSEY

GALANG
GARAY-GUANDIQUE
LOUSSARARIAN
NGUY

PARAYNO
POWELL

ROSALES
SANTANA

SOTELO

WILLIAMS

MARTA
ANALYN
AKLILE
SHERRY
HEATHER
CLAUDETTE
EMANUAL
KATHLEEN
CHERRY MEI
ALEJANDRA
ANA MONICA
KIMBERLY
KRISTINE
PAUL
SHRETA
CANDACE
CHARINA
JUFREDA
RAYE CHELLE
RANDY
RUETAI
ELIZABETH
TAYLOR
MARY ANNE
ELOISA
NADIA

MARY ROSE
JESIKAH
JANE
FELENE
MICHELLE
SAMLINE
SWASTI
KARMA
MELODY
SHUHONG
MICHAEL
EME

MARY ANDREA
XENIA

NELLI
MELANIE
MARY ANNE
AUBREY
JENNA LYNNE
MICHELLE
KRISHIA MARIE
ANDRALENE
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810
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
800
800
800
800
800
800
790
790
790
790
790
790
790
790
790
780
780
780
780
780
770
770
770
770
770
770
770
770
760
760
760
760
750
750

ALVAREZ
AMIN
ANDERSON
BYUN
CALIBO
CHINIER
CORTEZ-CANCINO
MOLANO
SILVESTRE
SUNGA
TALAVERA
VELASQUEZ
VILLANUEVA
GUTIERREZ
HILLS
LAWMAN
NIKNIA

PHU
VALDEZ
ASIDO
BRAN
CARORO
CHECA
DELOS ANGELES
GARRETT
HARRIS
JESKE
RODGERS
BANARES
DIAZ
MARKHAM
MAURICIO
TOLENTINO
BOWDEN
CASTRO
CHAE

CHAN
DELFIN
QUEJADA
RUBIO
RUEDA

HO
OCAMPO PEDROZA
PERADO
TAGUIAM
FIGUEROA
LARMOUR

LIZA

JANVI

DAMION
TAEHO
NAVYANNE
DANA
VANESSA
JENNIFER
MARJOREEN
ALAN
DOROTHY ANN
FLORENTINA
PEARL

MARIA

DENISE
AARON

ROYA

NHU
CAROLINA
MARIA CELINA
IRIS

RYLEEN
MONICA
ALLISON
LETICIA
KENDALL
KRISTAL ANNE
ALLISON
NOEL

JOHN PAUL
PHOEBE
CLAUDIA
MARY BERNADETTE
CELESTE
ALYSSA FRANCES
SEUNGHO
DENNIS
HANNAH IZEL
BARBARA
MICHAEL
JEROME ELEAZAR
KIMBERLY
ABRIL

JULIE ANN
MARVIN
JOCELYN
MEGAN
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27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
28
28
29
29
30

2/21/2017 8:01:08 AM

750
740
740
740
740
740
740
740
740
740
740
740
740
740
730
730
720
720
700

PANESAR
BUTLER
CHAN
CONWAY
HI

HICKS
JABAGAT
KWONG
MINGOA
MOLINA
MORAN
PINEDA
REED
VIYELA
ANTONIO
SARAVIA
LABORETE
LI

LAM

PRITPAL
JABRAEL
ALICE
CHARLENE
ELSON
ROSHANDA
MARY LOUISE
WING KEI
JASMINE
TANYA
VERONICA
GABRIELA
MORGAN
JOAN
IRENE
STEPHANIE
JULIUS

QIU YAN
STANLEY
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